
Official Box Score - Final
West Texas AM at Montevallo
02/06/2026 at Frost Stadium (Chattanooga, Tenn.)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

West Texas AM 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 6 7 0 8

Montevallo 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 2 6

Win: Peskey,Laci (4-0) Loss: Byrd,Kinsley (0-1) Save: None.

West Texas AM 6 (7-1 )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

6  Holland,Bella LF 3 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
5  DeLosSantos,Jordyn 2B 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
10  Cannon,Avery (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

22 Howell,Abby 3B 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 1
12  Baldwin,Melanie (PH) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8  Colborn,Cadence 1B 2 1 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 2
7  Janning,Brooke DH 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4
3  Daniels,Briley (PR) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1  Liskai,Emily CF 2 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0
14  Chacon,Mya (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2  Moreno,Heaven SS 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
9  Kuntz,Trinity C 3 0 1 1 0 1 4 0 0 0
23 Bridges,Emilee (PR) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4  Holcomb,Landri (PH/C) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

11  Mulder,Lily RF 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
27 Peskey,Laci P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
18  Sucher,Raegan (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 29 6 7 4 6 5 21 6 0 8

BATTING

2-Out RBI: Baldwin. GDP: Holcomb.

Team RISP: 3-13.

BASERUNNING

SB: Mulder; Holland.

Montevallo 4 (3-1 )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

42 Rogers,Taylor RF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14  Faulk,Emma (C) 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
38 Hull,Peyton (PR) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1  Stiner,Bentlee LF 4 1 1 4 0 1 3 0 0 0
2  Pinder,Ariana DH 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Tyree,Riley 1B 4 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 1
10  Benton,Becca 3B 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 2
27 Peters,Makayla 2B 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0
29 Daniel,Riley (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

11  Williams,Laney C 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
25 Olson,Kiera (PR/RF) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

00 Piersol,Lillie SS 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 2
3  Johnson,Skylar (PH) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5  Hawkins,Emma CF 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
4  Williams,Maddie (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

13  Lloyd,Taylor P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
15  Byrd,Kinsley (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
19  Mooney,Berkley (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Young,Mya (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7  Tillery,Addy (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 27 4 6 4 4 6 21 8 2 6

BATTING

2B: Tyree (off Peskey).

HR: Stiner (7th, 2 out, RBI off Sucher)
TB: Stiner 4; Tyree 3. 2-Out RBI: Stiner 4.

Team RISP: 1-5.

FIELDING

DP: 1 (Benton 2, Tyree).

WTAM IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

18  Sucher,Raegan 0.2 2 4 4 3 2 7 4 28 13
27 Peskey,Laci (W) (7.2) 6.1 4 0 0 1 4 24 23 99 65

Totals 7.0 6 4 4 4 6 31 27 127 78

WP: Peskey. Inher. Rnrs: Sucher 0/1.

GO-FO: Sucher 0-0; Peskey 6-9.

UM IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

13  Lloyd,Taylor 3.0 3 0 0 1 0 13 12 52 35
15 Byrd,Kinsley (L) 2.0 4 5 3 1 3 13 12 39 28

19  Mooney,Berkley 1.0 0 0 0 1 2 4 3 21 10

26 Young,Mya 0.0 0 1 1 3 0 3 0 17 5
7  Tillery,Addy (7) 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 6 3

Totals 7.0 7 6 4 6 5 35 29 135 81

WP: Byrd. Inher. Rnrs: Young 0/4.

GO-FO: Lloyd 1-8; Byrd 4-1; Mooney 1-0; Young 0-0; Tillery 2-0.

Umpires: HP: ; 1B: ; 2B: ; 3B: .

First Pitch:5:29 PM. Duration:2:11.

Attendance:372

Weather:Conditions: Fair; Temp: 61F



Play By Play (Full) - Final
West Texas AM at Montevallo
02/06/2026 at Frost Stadium (Chattanooga, Tenn.)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

West Texas AM 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 6 7 0 8

Montevallo 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 2 6

West Texas AM starters:
6/lf/Holland,Bella; 5/2b/DeLosSantos,Jordyn; 22/3b/Howell,Abby; 8/1b/Colborn,Cadence; 7/dh/Janning,Brooke; 1/cf/Liskai,Emily;

2/ss/Moreno,Heaven; 9/c/Kuntz,Trinity; 11/rf/Mulder,Lily; 27/p/Peskey,Laci;

Montevallo starters:
42/rf/Rogers,Taylor; 1/lf/Stiner,Bentlee; 2/dh/Pinder,Ariana; 20/1b/Tyree,Riley; 10/3b/Benton,Becca; 27/2b/Peters,Makayla; 11/c/Williams,Laney;

00/ss/Piersol,Lillie; 5/cf/Hawkins,Emma; 13/p/Lloyd,Taylor;

1st Inning
Top of 1st - WTAM batting

Holland,Bella singled to left field (1-2 KBK).

DeLosSantos,Jordyn flied out to lf (2-2 BFKFFBFFF).

Howell,Abby singled to third base (2-1 BKB); Holland,Bella advanced from first base to third base on a throwing
error by Benton,Becca (E5); Howell,Abby advanced to second base on play and error.

Colborn,Cadence popped up to short (1-0 B).

Janning,Brooke flied out to lf (1-1 SB).

Bottom of 1st - UM batting

Rogers,Taylor flied out to rf (3-2 KBSBFB).

Stiner,Bentlee struck out looking (0-2 FKK).

Pinder,Ariana grounded out to the pitcher, p to 1b (2-2 BKBF).

THIS
INNING R H E L

WTAM 0 2 1 2

UM 0 0 0 0



2nd Inning
Top of 2nd - WTAM batting

Liskai,Emily lined out to third base (1-2 BKFFF).

Moreno,Heaven grounded out to the pitcher, p to 2b, bunt (0-0).

Kuntz,Trinity popped up to short (2-1 BBF).

Bottom of 2nd - UM batting

Tyree,Riley singled to left field (2-1 BBF).

Benton,Becca flied out to cf (0-0).

Peters,Makayla walked (3-1 BBBKB); Tyree,Riley advanced to second base.

Williams,Laney reached on a fielder's choice hit to the pitcher's mound (0-2 KSFFF); Tyree,Riley out at third base,

p to 3b; Peters,Makayla advanced to second base.

Piersol,Lillie grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (3-2 BBBKF).

THIS
INNING R H E L

WTAM 0 0 0 0

UM 0 1 0 2

3rd Inning
Top of 3rd - WTAM batting

Mulder,Lily walked (3-2 FBBKFFFBB).

Holland,Bella singled to third base, bunt (0-0); Mulder,Lily advanced to second base.

DeLosSantos,Jordyn popped up to short (0-0).

Howell,Abby popped up to second base (3-2 BBBKF).

Colborn,Cadence flied out to lf (0-0).

Bottom of 3rd - UM batting

Hawkins,Emma grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (2-2 BBKK).

Rogers,Taylor flied out to cf (1-2 FBF).

Stiner,Bentlee flied out to rf (1-2 BSKF).

THIS
INNING R H E L

WTAM 0 1 0 2

UM 0 0 0 0



4th Inning
Top of 4th - WTAM batting

UM pitching change: Byrd,Kinsley replaces Lloyd,Taylor.

Janning,Brooke singled to center field (2-2 KBBF).

WTAM substitution: Daniels,Briley pinch running for Janning,Brooke.

Liskai,Emily struck out swinging (0-2 FFS).

Moreno,Heaven reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base (0-0); Daniels,Briley advanced to second base on

a muffed throw by Peters,Makayla (E4).

Kuntz,Trinity singled to center field, RBI (1-1 BK); Daniels,Briley scored from second base, unearned;

Moreno,Heaven advanced to second base.

Mulder,Lily singled to first base, bunt (0-0); Moreno,Heaven advanced to third base; Kuntz,Trinity advanced to

second base.

Mulder,Lily advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Kuntz,Trinity advanced to third base on a wild pitch;

Moreno,Heaven scored on a wild pitch.

WTAM substitution: Bridges,Emilee pinch running for Kuntz,Trinity.

Holland,Bella reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base, RBI (1-2 SFBFF); Bridges,Emilee scored;
Mulder,Lily advanced to third base.

Holland,Bella stole second base; Mulder,Lily stole home, scored.

DeLosSantos,Jordyn popped up to short (0-1 S).

WTAM substitution: Baldwin,Melanie pinch hitting for Howell,Abby.

Baldwin,Melanie singled to center field, RBI (1-1 BK); Holland,Bella scored from second base, unearned.

Colborn,Cadence walked (3-0 BBBB); Baldwin,Melanie advanced to second base.

WTAM substitution: Janning,Brooke replaces Daniels,Briley at dh, batting 5th.

Janning,Brooke grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-1 K).

Bottom of 4th - UM batting

WTAM substitution: Howell,Abby replaces Baldwin,Melanie at 3b, batting 3rd.

WTAM substitution: Kuntz,Trinity replaces Bridges,Emilee at c, batting 8th.

Pinder,Ariana flied out to lf (0-0).

Tyree,Riley grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-2 KBFF).

Benton,Becca struck out swinging (1-2 KSBFS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

WTAM 5 4 1 2

UM 0 0 0 0



5th Inning
Top of 5th - WTAM batting

WTAM substitution: Chacon,Mya pinch hitting for Liskai,Emily.

Chacon,Mya struck out swinging on dropped third strike, out at first c to 1b (2-2 KFBBS).

Moreno,Heaven grounded out to the pitcher, p to 1b (0-0).

Kuntz,Trinity struck out swinging on dropped third strike, out at first c to 1b (0-2 FFS).

Bottom of 5th - UM batting

WTAM substitution: Liskai,Emily replaces Chacon,Mya at cf, batting 6th.

Peters,Makayla flied out to lf (3-2 BBFBK).

Williams,Laney singled to left field (2-2 BFSB).

UM substitution: Olson,Kiera pinch running for Williams,Laney.

Piersol,Lillie fouled out in third base side foul territory putout by 3b (2-2 BBKK).

UM substitution: Williams,Maddie pinch hitting for Hawkins,Emma.

Williams,Maddie popped up to third base (0-0).

THIS
INNING R H E L

WTAM 0 0 0 0

UM 0 1 0 1

6th Inning
Top of 6th - WTAM batting

UM substitution: Faulk,Emma replaces Rogers,Taylor at c, batting 1st.

UM position change: Olson,Kiera remains in the game at rf

UM substitution: Hawkins,Emma replaces Williams,Maddie at cf, batting 9th.

UM pitching change: Mooney,Berkley replaces Byrd,Kinsley.

Mulder,Lily struck out looking (3-2 FBBKBK).

Holland,Bella walked (3-1 BSBBB).

WTAM substitution: Cannon,Avery pinch hitting for DeLosSantos,Jordyn.

Cannon,Avery struck out swinging (3-2 KBKBBFFS).

Howell,Abby grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-0 B).

Bottom of 6th - UM batting

WTAM substitution: DeLosSantos,Jordyn replaces Cannon,Avery at 2b, batting 2nd.

Faulk,Emma struck out (0-3 FFS).

Stiner,Bentlee flied out to cf (1-0 B).

Pinder,Ariana singled to center field (2-2 BFKB).

Tyree,Riley doubled to right field (2-1 BKB); Pinder,Ariana advanced from first base to third base.

Benton,Becca struck out swinging (0-2 FKS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

WTAM 0 0 0 1

UM 0 2 0 2



7th Inning
Top of 7th - WTAM batting

UM pitching change: Young,Mya replaces Mooney,Berkley.

Colborn,Cadence walked (3-0 BBBB).

Janning,Brooke walked (3-1 BKBBB); Colborn,Cadence advanced to second base.

Liskai,Emily walked (3-2 BKBFBFFB); Colborn,Cadence advanced to third base; Janning,Brooke advanced to

second base.

UM pitching change: Tillery,Addy replaces Young,Mya.

Moreno,Heaven reached on a fielder's choice hit to short, RBI (1-0 B); Colborn,Cadence scored;

Janning,Brooke out at third base, ss to 3b; Liskai,Emily advanced to second base.

WTAM substitution: Holcomb,Landri pinch hitting for Kuntz,Trinity.

Holcomb,Landri grounded into double play to third base, unassisted (2-1 BKB); Liskai,Emily out at 3B on the play,
3b to 1b, in a double play.

Bottom of 7th - UM batting

WTAM position change: Holcomb,Landri remains in the game at c

UM substitution: Daniel,Riley pinch hitting for Peters,Makayla.

WTAM pitching change: Sucher,Raegan replaces Peskey,Laci.

Daniel,Riley struck out swinging (0-2 SFS).

Olson,Kiera struck out swinging (2-2 BFBSS).

UM substitution: Johnson,Skylar pinch hitting for Piersol,Lillie.

Johnson,Skylar singled to left field (1-0 B).

Hawkins,Emma walked (3-1 BBKBB); Johnson,Skylar advanced to second base.

Faulk,Emma walked (3-1 BFBBB); Johnson,Skylar advanced to third base; Hawkins,Emma advanced to second
base.

UM substitution: Hull,Peyton pinch running for Faulk,Emma.

Stiner,Bentlee homered to center field, 4RBI (0-1 K); Johnson,Skylar scored; Hawkins,Emma scored from

second base; Hull,Peyton scored from first base.

Pinder,Ariana walked (3-2 BSBBFB).

WTAM pitching change: Peskey,Laci replaces Sucher,Raegan.

Pinder,Ariana advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

Tyree,Riley grounded out to short, ss to 1b (2-0 BB).

THIS
INNING R H E L

WTAM 1 0 0 1

UM 4 2 0 1



Scoring Innings - Final
West Texas AM at Montevallo
02/06/2026 at Frost Stadium (Chattanooga, Tenn.)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

West Texas AM 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 6 7 0 8

Montevallo 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 2 6

West Texas AM starters:
6/lf/Holland,Bella; 5/2b/DeLosSantos,Jordyn; 22/3b/Howell,Abby; 8/1b/Colborn,Cadence; 7/dh/Janning,Brooke; 1/cf/Liskai,Emily;

2/ss/Moreno,Heaven; 9/c/Kuntz,Trinity; 11/rf/Mulder,Lily; 27/p/Peskey,Laci;

Montevallo starters:
42/rf/Rogers,Taylor; 1/lf/Stiner,Bentlee; 2/dh/Pinder,Ariana; 20/1b/Tyree,Riley; 10/3b/Benton,Becca; 27/2b/Peters,Makayla; 11/c/Williams,Laney;

00/ss/Piersol,Lillie; 5/cf/Hawkins,Emma; 13/p/Lloyd,Taylor;

Top of 4th - WTAM batting

UM pitching change: Byrd,Kinsley replaces Lloyd,Taylor.

Janning,Brooke singled to center field (2-2 KBBF).

WTAM substitution: Daniels,Briley pinch running for Janning,Brooke.

Liskai,Emily struck out swinging (0-2 FFS).

Moreno,Heaven reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base (0-0); Daniels,Briley advanced to second base on a muffed throw by
Peters,Makayla (E4).

Kuntz,Trinity singled to center field, RBI (1-1 BK); Daniels,Briley scored from second base, unearned; Moreno,Heaven advanced to second
base.

Mulder,Lily singled to first base, bunt (0-0); Moreno,Heaven advanced to third base; Kuntz,Trinity advanced to second base.

Mulder,Lily advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Kuntz,Trinity advanced to third base on a wild pitch; Moreno,Heaven scored on a wild
pitch.

WTAM substitution: Bridges,Emilee pinch running for Kuntz,Trinity.

Holland,Bella reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base, RBI (1-2 SFBFF); Bridges,Emilee scored; Mulder,Lily advanced to third base.

Holland,Bella stole second base; Mulder,Lily stole home, scored.

DeLosSantos,Jordyn popped up to short (0-1 S).

WTAM substitution: Baldwin,Melanie pinch hitting for Howell,Abby.

Baldwin,Melanie singled to center field, RBI (1-1 BK); Holland,Bella scored from second base, unearned.

Colborn,Cadence walked (3-0 BBBB); Baldwin,Melanie advanced to second base.

WTAM substitution: Janning,Brooke replaces Daniels,Briley at dh, batting 5th.

Janning,Brooke grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-1 K).

5 R, 4 H, 1 E, 2 LOB.

Top of 7th - WTAM batting

UM pitching change: Young,Mya replaces Mooney,Berkley.

Colborn,Cadence walked (3-0 BBBB).

Janning,Brooke walked (3-1 BKBBB); Colborn,Cadence advanced to second base.



Liskai,Emily walked (3-2 BKBFBFFB); Colborn,Cadence advanced to third base; Janning,Brooke advanced to second base.

UM pitching change: Tillery,Addy replaces Young,Mya.

Moreno,Heaven reached on a fielder's choice hit to short, RBI (1-0 B); Colborn,Cadence scored; Janning,Brooke out at third base, ss to 3b;
Liskai,Emily advanced to second base.

WTAM substitution: Holcomb,Landri pinch hitting for Kuntz,Trinity.

Holcomb,Landri grounded into double play to third base, unassisted (2-1 BKB); Liskai,Emily out at 3B on the play, 3b to 1b, in a double play.

1 R, 0 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 7th - UM batting

WTAM position change: Holcomb,Landri remains in the game at c

UM substitution: Daniel,Riley pinch hitting for Peters,Makayla.

WTAM pitching change: Sucher,Raegan replaces Peskey,Laci.

Daniel,Riley struck out swinging (0-2 SFS).

Olson,Kiera struck out swinging (2-2 BFBSS).

UM substitution: Johnson,Skylar pinch hitting for Piersol,Lillie.

Johnson,Skylar singled to left field (1-0 B).

Hawkins,Emma walked (3-1 BBKBB); Johnson,Skylar advanced to second base.

Faulk,Emma walked (3-1 BFBBB); Johnson,Skylar advanced to third base; Hawkins,Emma advanced to second base.

UM substitution: Hull,Peyton pinch running for Faulk,Emma.

Stiner,Bentlee homered to center field, 4RBI (0-1 K); Johnson,Skylar scored; Hawkins,Emma scored from second base; Hull,Peyton scored

from first base.

Pinder,Ariana walked (3-2 BSBBFB).

WTAM pitching change: Peskey,Laci replaces Sucher,Raegan.

Pinder,Ariana advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

Tyree,Riley grounded out to short, ss to 1b (2-0 BB).

4 R, 2 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.



West Texas AM at Montevallo
02/06/2026 at Frost Stadium (Chattanooga, Tenn.)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

West Texas AM 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 6 7 0 8

Montevallo 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 2 6

WEST TEXAS AM SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AB R H RBI

1 #6 Holland, Bella lf 3 1 2 1

2 #5 De Los Santos, Jordyn

#10 Cannon, Avery

2b 3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

3 #22 Howell, Abby
#12 Baldwin, Melanie

3b 3

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

4 #8 Colborn, Cadence 1b 2 1 0 0

5 #7 Janning, Brooke
#3 Daniels, Briley

dh 3

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

6 #1 Liskai, Emily
#14 Chacon, Mya

cf 2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

7 #2 Moreno, Heaven ss 4 1 0 1

8 #4 Holcomb, Landri
#23 Bridges, Emilee
#9 Kuntz, Trinity

c 1

0

3

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

9 #11 Mulder, Lily rf 2 1 1 0

Totals 29 6 7 4
Runs 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 6
Hits 2 0 1 4 0 0 0 7
Errors 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
LOB 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 8

WTAM IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

18  Sucher,Raegan 0.2 2 4 4 3 2 7 4 28 13
27 Peskey,Laci (W) (7.2) 6.1 4 0 0 1 4 24 23 99 65

Totals 7.0 6 4 4 4 6 31 27 127 78

WP: Peskey. Inher. Rnrs: Sucher 0/1.

GO-FO: Sucher 0-0; Peskey 6-9.
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West Texas AM at Montevallo
02/06/2026 at Frost Stadium (Chattanooga, Tenn.)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

West Texas AM 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 6 7 0 8

Montevallo 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 2 6

MONTEVALLO SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AB R H RBI

1 #38 Hull, Peyton
#42 Rogers, Taylor
#14 Faulk, Emma

PR 0

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2 #1 Stiner, Bentlee lf 4 1 1 4

3 #2 Pinder, Ariana dh 3 0 1 0

4 #20 Tyree, Riley 1b 4 0 2 0

5 #10 Benton, Becca 3b 3 0 0 0

6 #29 Daniel, Riley
#27 Peters, Makayla

PH 1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

7 #25 Olson, Kiera
#11 Williams, Laney

rf 1

2

0

0

0

1

0

0

8 #3 Johnson, Skylar
#00 Piersol, Lillie

PH 1

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

9 #5 Hawkins, Emma
#4 Williams, Maddie

cf 1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

Totals 27 4 6 4
Runs 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
Hits 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 6
Errors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOB 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 6

UM IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

13  Lloyd,Taylor 3.0 3 0 0 1 0 13 12 52 35
15 Byrd,Kinsley (L) 2.0 4 5 3 1 3 13 12 39 28
19  Mooney,Berkley 1.0 0 0 0 1 2 4 3 21 10
26 Young,Mya 0.0 0 1 1 3 0 3 0 17 5
7  Tillery,Addy (7) 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 6 3

Totals 7.0 7 6 4 6 5 35 29 135 81

WP: Byrd. Inher. Rnrs: Young 0/4.

GO-FO: Lloyd 1-8; Byrd 4-1; Mooney 1-0; Young 0-0; Tillery 2-0.
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